10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Servizio Civile Garanzia Giovani - Progetto D.I.F.E.S.A.

garanzia
iovani

wnpresa sociale

Convocazione ore 9:30/11:00

Sede operativa di Aforis, Via Fraccacreta, 68 Foggia

AGHLAR MARCO

ALLEGRETTI GIUSEPPE

ALTOBELLA SIMONA

ANNARELLI ANTONIO

CACACE DARIO

CAMPANILE STEFANIA

CARELLA FABIO

CASARELLA ERIKA

CIANFANO GIUSEPPE

CONTICELLI GIANMARCO

CONTINI ALESSANDRO MARIA

CORNACCHIA DARIO

D'ALFONSO ROSA

D'AVOLIO MICHELE

DE CESARE STEFANO

DE GELIDI MICHELE

DE MARTINO DAVIDE

DE MEO MICHELE MIRKO



®
garanzia e °
iovani
zwpr esa sociale ® ®

Convocazione ore 11:00/12:30

Sede operativa di Aforis, Via Fraccacreta, 68 Foggia

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

DE NINNO ROBERTO

DE NITTIS PIO

DELVECCHIO AMEDEO

D'EMILIO BENEDETTA

DENORA GIANPAOLO

DI MUCCI MARIA

DI PONTE ILARIA

FANIZZI GERMANO

FANIZZI ANDREA

FERRARA ROSSELLA ZELINDA

FRISOLI ANDREA

FUIANO GIUSEPPE PIO

GIANGUALANO LUIGI

GORGONE FABIO

GRELLA MARIO VINCENZO

GRIECO NUNZzIO

ISOLETTA ALFONSO

LAQUAGLIA ARIANNA



10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

garanzia
iovani

wnpresa sociale

Convocazione ore 12:30/14:00

Sede operativa di Aforis, Via Fraccacreta, 68 Foggia

LAURO MILENA

LEGGIERI MARIO GIUSEPPE

LEPORE STEFANO

LIVINI DESIREE ELVIRA

MANNATRIZIO ANDREA

MARGIOTTA GIUSEPPINA

MARRESE GAETANO

MASTROLUCA ROBERTA

MATRELLA NICOLA

PALUMBO FRANCESCO

PAVENTO MATTEO

PEDONE SAVERIA

PICCINO ANTONIETTA

PILONE MARCO

PIPLI PIETRO

POSITANO GIORGIA

RENDINELLA GIOVANNI DOMENICO

SARAO' NOEMI



garanzia
iovani

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

wnpresa sociale

Convocazione ore 14:30/16:00

Sede operativa di Aforis, Via Fraccacreta, 68 Foggia

ALBRIZIO ROBERTA

CONTE LIVIA

CAFARELLI CRISTINA

D'ANTONIO ALESSIO

FARGNOLI ANTONIO

MARTINO LUIGI GIUSEPPE

RICUCCI INCORONATA

RUSSO FABIO ENRICO

RUSSO SIMONE

SALVATORE PIERLUIGI

SCIARRA GIOVANNI

SCOPECE LUIGI ANDREA

SEPALONE ANNAMARIA

SEVERO LUCA

SIGNORE AUSILIA RITA

SPADAVECCHIA GIUSEPPE

TORTORELLI GIANNI

TROISI ANTONIO

TROTTA LIBERA

TROTTA PASQUALE

TROTTA NICOLA

URICCHIO DAVIDE

VACCARIELLO FLAVIO



